HAWAI‘1l MONTESSORI SCHOOL

e TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2026-2027

Toddler Program Primary Program
18 months-3years 3-6 years, Preschool
7:00-2:30 7:00-4:00 7:00-2:30 7:00-4:00 7:00-5:30
School Day Full Day School Day Full Day Extended Day
Monthly Tuition $1,090.00 $1,190.00 $1,058.00 $1,125.00 $1,355.00
Annual Total **
10monthsincludingfee5, $11,63400 $12,68300 $11,29800 $12,00100 $14,41400
Annual Total *
12 months including fees. $13,921.00 $15,180.00 $13,518.00 $14,362.00 $17,257.00
Bt (e $24.00 per hour on a space available basis $21.00 per hour on a space available basis
ADDITIONAL FEES
Application Registration/Supplies Monthly Installment Fee
$50.00 $200.00 4.9% OF TUITION
Non-refundable fee due with Non-refundable fee due This is a mandatory requirement for
application (new students only). once a year. those who are paying the annual
tuition in monthly installments.
DISCOUNTS
Discounts will be deducted from subsequent totals in the following order
Pre-Paid Tuition Discount Early Registration Discount Second Child Discount Financial Aid
1.5% $50 OFF 5%
If tuition and fees are paid First month’s tuition if Applies to the s.econd and *Currently Unavailable
in full prior to child’s start registration fee for next school e children’s
date. year is paid by the due date. tuition only.
This discount is for returning This discount is for
students only returning students only

** Annual Total: This includes fees. Parents sign an annual contract. Tuition is annual with a courtesy option to
pay in a monthly installment plan.

PRICES ARE FOR THE CURRENT SCHOOL YEAR AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE FOR THE FOLLOWING
SCHOOI. YEAR.

74-978 Manawale‘a Street, Kailua-Kona, HI 96740

Tel: 808-329-0700
Email: admin@hawaiimontessori.org




